Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 New Trier

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

\ UB BB
3420 3295 3020 3270 130.05
2 NilesNorth 3290 2680 27.15 3135 118.20

Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021

1

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Niles North

Niles North

New Trier

Niles North

Niles North

Ryann Segall
Sammy Mills
Annabel Sturgis
Clara Crossgrove
Eleanor Burstin
Gabriella Zygman
Madeline Seiple
Sofia Trotter
Giselle Slagg

9.10
8.30
8.00
7.55
7.40
7.30
6.65
6.30
5.80

Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021

6T

6T

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

New Trier

New Trier

Niles North

New Trier

Niles North

New Trier

New Trier

Niles North

Niles North

Sydney Holder
Madeline Seiple
Eleanor Burstin
Sammy Mills
Giselle Slagg
Clara Crossgrove
Cara Murdock
Gabriella Zygman
Sofia Trotter

8.50
8.40
8.20
8.05
7.90
7.75
7.75
7.70
7.55

Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021
Varsity VAULT

AT

AT

6T

6T

New Trier

New Trier

Niles North

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Clara Crossgrove
Madeline Seiple
Gabiriella Zygman
Sammy Mills
Annabel Sturgis
Cara Murdock
Eleanor Burstin
Katherine Tansley
Sofia Trotter
Giselle Slagg

Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1  NewTrier

2 New Trier

3 Niles North

4 New Trier

5 Niles North

6 New Trier

7 Niles North

8 Niles North

9 Niles North

Ryann Segall
Cara Murdock
Eleanor Burstin
Clara Crossgrove
Gabriella Zygman
Madeline Seiple
Sofia Trotter
Katherine Tansley
Giselle Slagg

8.50
8.05
7.45
7.05
7.00
6.60
6.45
6.25
5.90

Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021

Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Niles North

2 New Trier

3 Niles North

4 New Trier

5 Niles North

6 Niles North

Eleanor Burstin
Clara Crossgrove
Gabriella Zygman
Madeline Seiple
Sofia Trotter
Giselle Slagg

31.35
31.25
3045
30.15
28.35
27.40

8.90
8.50
8.45
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.05
7.80



Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

JVTEAM TOTALS

1 New Trier

\ uB BB

2510 2160 1970 2260 89.00

FX

Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021

JV VAULT
1 New Trier Madison Drees
2 NewTrier Angie Hersam
3T  New Trier Emma Love

2 Niles North 23.05 1540 1735 2200 77.80 3T NewTier  Caroline McCullough

Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

JV UNEVEN BARS

Madison Drees
Angie Hersam
Morgan Deger
Shayna Leinberger
Caroline McCullough
Grace Murphy

Olivia Pikulski

Avery Ermel

Eya Dalangin

Sivan Orgad

7.30
7.30
7.00
6.85
6.70
5.30
5.10
5.00
3.40
3.20

Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1

Niles North

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Niles North

New Trier

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Olivia Pikulski
Shayna Leinberger
Madison Drees
Caroline McCullough
Avery Ermel

Angie Hersam
Grace Murphy

Sivan Orgad

Rachel Gately

8.00
7.95
7.40
7.25
7.10
7.00
6.90
5.10
4.20

5 NilesNorth  Olivia Pikulski

6 NilesNorth  Avery Ermel

7 NilesNorth  Grace Murphy

8 NilesNorth  Eya Dalangin

9 NilesNorth  Rodiyat Aderibigbe

Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 NewTrier Angie Hersam 7.80
2 NewTrier Caroline McCullough 7.00
3 NilesNorth  Olivia Pikulski 6.35
4 NilesNorth  Grace Murphy 5.80
5 NilesNorth ~ Avery Ermel 5.20
6 NewTrier Shayna Leinberger 4.90
7 NewTrier Emma Love 4.70
8 NiesNorth  Rachel Gately 3.30

Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021

JV ALL AROUND
1 NewTrer  Angie Hersam 30.45
2 NewTrer  Caroline McCullough 29.25
3 NilesNorth  Olivia Pikulski 27.35
4 nNilesNorth  Grace Murphy 25.40
5 NilesNorth  Avery Ermel 25.05

8.45
8.35
8.30
8.30
7.90
7.75
7.40
6.20
4.00



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021 Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS Frosh/Soph VAULT
Y UB BB EX 1 NewTrier Natalie Malover 7.80
Niles North 2 NewTrier Isabella Dawson 7.70
. 3 NewTrier Nisha Lee 7.00
1 NewTrier 2250 1140 1670 640 57.00 4 NewTier  Tori Schulz 6.80
Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021 Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM
1 NewTrier Isabella Dawson 6.10 1 NewTrier Isabella Dawson 6.60
2 NewTrier Natalie Malover 5.30 2 NewTrier Alexia Green 5.25
3 NewTrier Natalie Malover 485
Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021 Niles North vs New Trier — Tue Nov 30, 2021
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 NewTrier Isabella Dawson 6.40 1 NewTrier Isabella Dawson 26.80



